Unvented Electric
Water Heating
Aquaheat
U
n
ve
n
te

water supply
ALK03/ALK07 - Typical Installation
Ordering Guide
Model Product Code Litres ErP rating Rating
AH7/2.2 94 050 001 7 B 2.2kW @ 240V
(2kW @ 230V)
single phase AC
AH10/2.2 94 050 002 10 B 2.2kW @ 240V
(2kW @ 230V)
single phase AC
AH15/2.2 94 050 003 15 B 2.2kW @ 240V
(2kW @ 230V)
single phase AC
Dimensions
Model A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
Weight (kg)
Empty         Full
AH7/2.2 356 240 240 4.9 11.9
AH10/2.2 442 240 240 5.9 15.9
AH15/2.2 417 330 330 10.0 25.0
U
n
ve
n
te
d
 W
at
er
 H
ea
te
rs
Aquaheat
Technical Specification
Specification
Element
Alloy sheathed element, incorporated into an easily-removable heater
plate, should replacement be necessary.
Inner Container
Heavy gauge copper suitable for a maximum working pressure of
6 bar (pressure tested to 15 bar). A minimum supply pressure of
1 bar is recommended.
Outer Casing
The main body is substantial gauge sheet steel, anti-corrosion treated,
and finished in white stoved enamel. End covers are moulded in grey
ABS. The back has three fixing points for wall mounting.
Insulation
Approved CFC/HCFC-free (ODP zero) polyurethane foam.
Safety feature
IPX4 rated.
Expansion Relief Valve
This is supplied with the heater and MUST be fitted with every